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SURFACE-MOUNTED DOWNLIGHT

CSL001-S CSL002-S
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Surface-mounted downlights are often 
used in commercial places, such as 
shops, restaurants, exhibition halls, etc., 
which can provide good lighting effects 
and help create a commercial 
atmosphere.
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Lumen

Power
PF
CCT
CRI
Angle
UGR
Dimensions

Color
Input Voltage
IP Protection
Warranty
Certification

       480lm/510lm/1200lm/1250lm     
1760lm/1780lm/2100lm/2250lm 

2960lm/2980lm
7W/15W/20W/30W40W

0.9
3000K / 4000K

≥90
60°
≤22

Φ90*H90mm/Φ110*H120mm
Φ130*H152mm/Φ170*H185mm

Φ193*H193mm
White

220V-240V
IP20

3 Years
CE, RoHS

CDL001-S
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):60.4° DEG

SKU

D1001

D1002

D1003

D1004

D1005

D1006

D1007

D1008

D1009

D1010

Power

7W

7W

15W

15W

20W

20W

30W

30W

40W

40W

CTT

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

Lumen

480lm

510lm

1200lm

1250lm

1760lm

1780lm

2100lm

2250lm

2960lm

2980lm

Dimensioni

Φ90*H90mm

Φ90*H90mm

Φ110*H120mm

Φ110*H120mm

Φ130*H152mm

Φ130*H152mm

Φ170*H185mm

Φ170*H185mm

Φ193*H193mm

Φ193*H193mm

CDL - W

H 90mm

Ø90mm

CDL - W

Ø110mm

H 120mm

CDL - W

Ø130mm

H 152mm

CDL - W

Ø170mm

H 185mm

CDL - W

Ø193mm

H 193mm

0.9PF

≤22-≤28UGR

20IP

AccreditationAccreditation

3 A
nni

GARANZIA

https://www.kosoom.com
mailto:support@kosoom.com
https://www.kosoom.com
https://www.kosoom.com/product/round-white-surface-mounted-soffit-led-downlight-cri-90-7w-3000k-d1001/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/7w-4000k-510lm-soffit-led-downlight-d1002/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/15w-3000k-1200lm-soffit-led-downlight-d1003/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/factory-directly-15w-3000k-1200lm-soffit-led-downlight-d1004/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/oem-factory-soffit-led-downlight-15w-4000k-1200lm-d1005/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/soffit-led-downlight-oem-factory-20w-4000k-1780lm-d1006/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/oem-factory-soffit-led-downlight-30w-3000k-2100lm-d1007/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/manufacturer-soffit-led-downlight-30w-4000k-2250lm-d1008/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/soffit-led-downlight-40w-3000k-2960lm-manufacturer-d1009/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/soffit-led-downlight-40w-4000k-2980lm-manufacturer-d1010/
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Lumen

   Power
PF
CCT
CRI
Angle
UGR
Dimensions

Color
Input Voltage
IP Protection
Warranty
Certification

       830lm/850lm/1760lm/1780lm
2300lm/2320lm/3830lm/3860lm

10W/20W/30W/40W
0.9

3000K / 4000K
≥90
60°

≤24/≤23
90*H90mm/110*H120mm

130*H135mm/160*H165mm
White

220V-240V
IP20

3 Years
CE, RoHS

CDL002-S

SKU

D1101

D1102

D1103

D1104

D1105

D1106

D1107

D1108

Power

10W

10W

20W

20W

30W

30W

40W

40W

CTT

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

Lumen

830lm

850lm

1760lm

1780lm

2300lm

2320lm

3830lm

3860lm

Dimensioni

90*H90mm

90*H90mm

110*H120mm

110*H120mm

130*H135mm

130*H135mm

160*H165mm

160*H165mm

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

:cd
C0/180,56.5°

:cd

C30/210,63.1°

:cd

C60/240,63.8°

:cd

C90/270,55.6°

0

170

340

510

680

850

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):59.8° DEG

0.9PF

≤22-≤24UGR

20IP

AccreditationAccreditation

3 A
nni

GARANZIA

H120mm

110mm

H135mm

130mm

H165mm

160mm

H90mm

90mm

https://www.kosoom.com
https://www.kosoom.com
mailto:support@kosoom.com
https://www.kosoom.com/product/square-white-10w-3000k-830lm-led-downlight-surface-mounted-d1101/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/square-white-10w-4000k-850lm-led-downlight-surface-mounted-d1102/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/oem-20w-3000k-1760lm-square-white-led-downlight-surface-mounted-d1103/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/oem-20w-4000k-1780lm-square-white-led-downlight-surface-mounted-d1104/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/wholesale-30w-3000k-2300lm-square-white-led-downlight-surface-mounted-d1105/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/wholesale-square-white-led-downlight-surface-mounted-30w-4000k-2320lm-d1106/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/oem-square-white-led-downlight-surface-mounted-40w-3000k-3830lm-d1107/
https://www.kosoom.com/product/oem-factory-square-white-led-downlight-surface-mounted-40w-4000k-3860lm-d1108/



